
ATDDEA APRIL COMP RESULTS 2022 

 

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 9 April 2022 JUDGES C

B

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C B Erro rs Score Place Place Place

8084 Don Dussledorf TG Courtney Crockart
71.200

(1)

69.600

(1)
70.400 1

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 1 OC Preliminary 1A FINAL

Sheryl Hering

Netta Stringer

Kerribee Park Mareeba



 

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 9 April 2022 JUDGES C

B

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C B Erro rs Score Place Place Place

3031 GE Nevada Marcela Adkins
68.571

(2)

70.000

(1)
69.286 1

5543 Tamlyn Farm Casanova Paige Gibson
69.107

(1)

67.321

(3)
68.214 2

3630 Fierce Love Marcela Adkins
64.643

(3)

68.393

(2)
66.518 3

7420 Benchmark Live It Up Darcy Flanagan
63.036

(4)

63.750

(4)
63.393 4

4610 Rivers Two Up Jane Knight
61.429

(5)

62.143

(5)
61.786 5

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage & Equestrian Association

Class 2 OC Novice 2A FINAL

Sheryl Hering

Netta Stringer

Kerribee Park Mareeba



 

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 9 April 2022 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

3031 GE Nevada Marcela Adkins
70.972

(1)
70.972 1

5543 Tamlyn Farm Casanova Paige Gibson
66.528

(2)
66.528 2

6922 Mithril Surad Darcy Flanagan
64.167

(3)
64.167 3

3953 Quadriga Galicia Marcela Adkins
64.028

(4)
64.028 4

3630 Fierce Love Marcela Adkins
62.639

(5)
62.639 5

7420 Benchmark Live It Up Darcy Flanagan
62.500

(6)
62.500 6

4610 Rivers Two Up Jane Knight
58.889

(7)
2 58.889 7

6549 CJP His Lordship Isabelle Trotter SCR

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage & Equestrian Association

Class 3 OC Elementary 3A FINAL

Sheryl Hering

Kerribee Park Mareeba



 

 

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 9 April 2022 JUDGES C

B

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C B Erro rs Score Place Place Place

6543 Liberte Park Casanova Margot Warnett
64.722

(1)

65.694

(2)
65.208 1

6455 Benchmark Live the Dream Erin Flanagan
63.472

(2)

66.528

(1)
65.000 2

6922 Mithril Surad Darcy Flanagan
61.667

(3)

60.694

(3)
61.181 3

4326 Sherellen Carisima Bobby Physick
57.361

(4)

58.333

(4)
57.847 HC

6549 CJP His Lordship Isabelle Trotter SCR

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage & Equestrian Association

Class 4 OC Medium 4A FINAL

Sheryl Hering

Netta Stringer

Kerribee Park Mareeba

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 9 April 2022 JUDGES C

B

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C B Erro rs Score Place Place Place

6002 Dreamtime Idana Margot Warnett
64.211

(1)

69.211

(1)
1 66.711 1

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage & Equestrian Association

Class 5 OC Advanced 5A FINAL

Sheryl Hering

Netta Stringer

Kerribee Park Mareeba



 

 

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 9 April 2022 JUDGES C

B

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C B Erro rs Score Place Place Place

6002 Dreamtime Idana Margot Warnett
64.618

(1)

66.824

(1)
1 65.721 1

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage & Equestrian Association

Class 6 Official Prix St Georges FINAL

Sheryl Hering

Netta Stringer

Kerribee Park Mareeba

PARTICIPATION DRESSAGE 9 April 2022 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

GOD Godfrey Lily Bidner
44.600

(1)
44.600 1

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 7 12 Years and Under Preliminary 1A FINAL

Netta Stringer

Kerribee Park Mareeba



 

RESTRICTED DRESSAGE 9 April 2022 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

WIL Willow Zara Wojskowicz
65.179

(1)
65.179 1

SCA Shesa Calamity Zara Wojskowicz
64.286

(2)
64.286 2

ROS Riverside Rose Tegan Crocker
60.714

(3)
60.714 3

GOD Godfrey Lily Bidner
39.464

(4)
39.464 4

MON Monty Hayley Lloyd SCR

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 8 CR Junior Preliminary 1B PROGRESSIVE

Sheryl Hering

Kerribee Park Mareeba



 

 

RESTRICTED DRESSAGE 9 April 2022 JUDGES C

B

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C B Erro rs Score Place Place Place

SCA Shesa Calamity Zara Wojskowicz
55.536

(1)

57.857

(1)
1 56.696 1

WIL Willow Zara Wojskowicz SCR

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage & Equestrian Association

Class 9 CR Junior Novice 2A FINAL

Sheryl Hering

Netta Stringer

Kerribee Park Mareeba

PARTICIPATION DRESSAGE 9 April 2022 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

ROS Riverside Rose Tegan Crocker
62.250

(1)
62.250 1

HON Honey Mimi Grazebrook
53.750

(2)
53.750 2

GOD Godfrey Lily Bidner
52.250

(3)
1 52.250 3

MON Monty Hayley Lloyd SCR

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 10 CR Junior Warm Up Prep C PROGRESSIVE

Sheryl Hering

Kerribee Park Mareeba



 

RESTRICTED DRESSAGE 9 April 2022 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

VAL Ballandown Valentina Michelle Strang
62.250

(1)
2 62.250 1

ILP Il Principe Tracey Barnard
54.750

(2)
54.750 2

ELL Ellie Mikayla Sheppard SCR

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 11 CR Senior Warm Up Prep C FINAL

Sheryl Hering

Kerribee Park Mareeba



 

RESTRICTED DRESSAGE 9 April 2022 JUDGES C

B

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C B Erro rs Score Place Place Place

AAA Avonlea Aartjen Sharlene Wojskowicz
69.600

(1)

66.000

(1)
67.800 1

SHO Seabreeze Horatio Sarah-Jayne Hagon
60.600

(2)

59.400

(2)
60.000 2

VAL Ballandown Valentina Michelle Strang
54.200

(3)

54.800

(3)
1 54.500 3

7683 Willowglen Kirrawee Selina Lloyd SCR

ELL Ellie Mikayla Sheppard SCR

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 12 CR Open Preliminary 1A PROGRESSIVE

Sheryl Hering

Netta Stringer

Kerribee Park Mareeba



 

 

RESTRICTED DRESSAGE 9 April 2022 JUDGES C

B

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C B Erro rs Score Place Place Place

AAA Avonlea Aartjen Sharlene Wojskowicz
63.750

(1)

65.179

(1)
64.464 1

KTM Kata Tjula Moon Song Jessica Friend
63.214

(2)

63.571

(2)
63.393 2

SHO Seabreeze Horatio Sarah-Jayne Hagon
55.893

(3)

62.500

(3)
1 59.196 3

7683 Willowglen Kirrawee Selina Lloyd SCR

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage & Equestrian Association

Class 13 CR Open Novice 2A FINAL

Sheryl Hering

Netta Stringer

Kerribee Park Mareeba

RESTRICTED DRESSAGE 9 April 2022 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

KTM Kata Tjula Moon Song Jessica Friend
58.472

(1)
58.472 1

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage & Equestrian Association

Class 14 CR Open Elementary 3A FINAL

Sheryl Hering

Kerribee Park Mareeba



 

 

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 10 April 2022 JUDGES C

B

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C B Erro rs Score Place Place Place

8084 Don Dussledorf TG Courtney Crockart
75.357

(1)

67.500

(1)
71.429 1

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 15 OC Preliminary 1B FINAL

Sheryl Hering

Sylvia Nelms

Kerribee Park Mareeba

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 10 April 2022 JUDGES C

B

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C B Erro rs Score Place Place Place

7420 Benchmark Live It Up Darcy Flanagan
68.382

(1)

65.588

(2)
66.985 1

4610 Rivers Two Up Jane Knight
66.029

(2)

65.882

(1)
65.956 2

3630 Fierce Love Marcela Adkins SCR

3031 GE Nevada Marcela Adkins SCR

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage & Equestrian Association

Class 16 OC Novice 2B FINAL

Sheryl Hering

Sylvia Nelms

Kerribee Park Mareeba



 

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 10 April 2022 JUDGES C

B

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C B Erro rs Score Place Place Place

7420 Benchmark Live It Up Darcy Flanagan
66.875

(1)

67.750

(1)
67.313 1

6922 Mithril Surad Darcy Flanagan
66.625

(2)

66.125

(2)
66.375 2

5543 Tamlyn Farm Casanova Paige Gibson
64.125

(3)

63.375

(3)
63.750 3

6543 Liberte Park Casanova Margot Warnett
63.125

(4)

62.625

(4)
62.875 4

3630 Fierce Love Marcela Adkins SCR

3031 GE Nevada Marcela Adkins SCR

3953 Quadriga Galicia Marcela Adkins SCR

6549 CJP His Lordship Isabelle Trotter SCR

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage & Equestrian Association

Class 17 OC Elementary 3B FINAL

Sheryl Hering

Sylvia Nelms

Kerribee Park Mareeba



 

 

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 10 April 2022 JUDGES C

B

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C B Erro rs Score Place Place Place

6543 Liberte Park Casanova Margot Warnett
66.081

(1)

63.784

(1)
64.932 1

6455 Benchmark Live the Dream Erin Flanagan
64.865

(2)

59.730

(2)
62.297 2

6922 Mithril Surad Darcy Flanagan
62.162

(3)

57.973

(3)
60.068 3

4326 Sherellen Carisima Bobby Physick SCR HC

6549 CJP His Lordship Isabelle Trotter SCR

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage & Equestrian Association

Class 18 OC Medium 4B FINAL

Sheryl Hering

Netta Stringer

Kerribee Park Mareeba

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 10 April 2022 JUDGES C

B

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C B Erro rs Score Place Place Place

6002 Dreamtime Idana Margot Warnett
65.000

(1)

65.147

(1)
65.074 1

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage & Equestrian Association

Class 20 Official Prix St Georges FINAL

Sheryl Hering

Netta Stringer

Kerribee Park Mareeba



 

 

RESTRICTED DRESSAGE 10 April 2022 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

GOD Godfrey Lily Bidner
47.679

(1)
47.679 1

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 21 12 Years & Under Preliminary 1B FINAL

Sylvia Nelms

Kerribee Park Mareeba

RESTRICTED DRESSAGE 10 April 2022 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

SCA Shesa Calamity Zara Wojskowicz
64.286

(1)
64.286 1

ROS Riverside Rose Tegan Crocker
60.357

(2)
60.357 2

GOD Godfrey Lily Bidner SCR

WIL Willow Zara Wojskowicz SCR

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 22 CR Junior Preliminary 1C FINAL

Sylvia Nelms

Kerribee Park Mareeba



 

 

RESTRICTED DRESSAGE 10 April 2022 JUDGES C

B

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C B Erro rs Score Place Place Place

SCA Shesa Calamity Zara Wojskowicz
61.765

(1)

60.000

(1)
60.882 1

WIL Willow Zara Wojskowicz SCR

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage & Equestrian Association

Class 23 CR Junior Novice 2B FINAL

Sheryl Hering

Sylvia Nelms

Kerribee Park Mareeba

RESTRICTED DRESSAGE 10 April 2022 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

RVA Rivington Vadar Ella Godfrey
61.579

(1)
61.579 1

GOD Godfrey Lily Bidner
57.368

(2)
57.368 2

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 24 CR Junior Warm Up Prep E FINAL

Netta Stringer

Kerribee Park Mareeba



 

RESTRICTED DRESSAGE 10 April 2022 JUDGES C

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C Erro rs Score Place Place Place

ILP Il Principe Tracey Barnard
50.526

(1)
50.526 1

ELL Ellie Mikayla Sheppard SCR

LEX Lexie Tane Quin SCR

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 25 CR Senior Warm Up Prep E FINAL

Sheryl Hering

Kerribee Park Mareeba



 

RESTRICTED DRESSAGE 10 April 2022 JUDGES C

B

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C B Erro rs Score Place Place Place

AAA Avonlea Aartjen Sharlene Wojskowicz
65.893

(1)

66.607

(1)
66.250 1

ROS Riverside Rose Tegan Crocker
57.500

(2)

60.000

(2)
58.750 2

VAL Ballandown Valentina Michelle Strang SCR

SHO Seabreeze Horatio Sarah-Jayne Hagon SCR

ELL Ellie Mikayla Sheppard SCR

KEV Kevin Jaymi Twyman SCR

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage Equestrian Association

Class 26 CR Open Preliminary 1B FINAL

Sheryl Hering

Netta Stringer

Kerribee Park Mareeba



 

 

 

RESTRICTED DRESSAGE 10 April 2022 JUDGES C

B

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C B Erro rs Score Place Place Place

KTM Kata Tjula Moon Song Jessica Friend
63.676

(1)

65.441

(1)
64.559 1

AAA Avonlea Aartjen Sharlene Wojskowicz
62.059

(2)

64.706

(2)
63.382 2

SHO Seabreeze Horatio Sarah-Jayne Hagon
59.265

(3)

61.029

(3)
60.147 3

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage & Equestrian Association

Class 27 CR Open Novice 2B FINAL

Sheryl Hering

Netta Stringer

Kerribee Park Mareeba

RESTRICTED DRESSAGE 10 April 2022 JUDGES C

B

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider C B Erro rs Score Place Place Place

KTM Kata Tjula Moon Song Jessica Friend
57.250

(1)

55.500

(1)
1 56.375 1

Atherton Tablelands District Dressage & Equestrian Association

Class 28 CR Open Elementary 3B FINAL

Sheryl Hering

Sylvia Nelms

Kerribee Park Mareeba


